Pilkor components
PFC Input Capacitors                                    PCMP 392
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
249
MKP LACQUERED CAPACITORS(Dipped Type)-Brown                         Pitch 10.0/15.0mm
                                                                        (reduced pitch;7.5mm)
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Capacitance range (E12 series)

PFC Input Capacitors                                    PCMP 392
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
251
VRdc = 450V
CATALOGUE NUMBER
loose in box – Vinyl / Figure J
lt= 4.5 ± 0.5 mm
Cap.
(㎌㎌㎌㎌)
Wmax x Hmax x Tmax
(mm)
Mass
(g)
C – tol. ± 5%  C – tol. ± 10%
Pitch = 10.0 ± 0.8 mm      dt = 0.6 + 0.06 / -0.05 mm
0.22 12.5 x 10.5 x 5.5 0.7 P392HAD224JAJT P392HAD224KAJT
0.27 12.5 x 11.0 x 5.7 0.8 P392HAD274JAJT P392HAD274KAJT
0.33 12.5 x 11.5 x 6.2 0.8 P392HAD334JAJT P392HAD334KAJT
0.39 12.5 x 12.0 x 6.6 0.9 P392HAD394JAJT P392HAD394KAJT
0.47 12.5 x 14.6 x 6.1 1.1 P392HAD474JAJT P392HAD474KAJT
0.56 12.5 x 15.2 x 6.7 1.2 P392HAD564JAJT P392HAD564KAJT
0.68 12.5 x 15.8 x 7.3 1.4 P392HAD684JAJT P392HAD684KAJT
0.82 12.5 x 16.5 x 8.0 1.6 P392HAD824JAJT P392HAD824KAJT
1.0 12.5 x 17.3 x 8.8 1.8 P392HAD105JAJT P392HAD105KAJT
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.8 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
0.47 18.0 x 11.0 x 6.0 0.9 P392HAF474JAJT P392HAF474KAJT
0.56 18.0 x 11.5 x 6.0 1.0 P392HAF564JAJT P392HAF564KAJT
0.68 18.0 x 12.0 x 6.5 1.1 P392HAF684JAJT P392HAF684KAJT
0.82 18.0 x 12.5 x 7.0 1.3 P392HAF824JAJT P392HAF824KAJT
1.0 18.0 x 13.0 x 7.7 1.5 P392HAF105JAJT P392HAF105KAJT
1.2 18.0 x 13.7 x 8.5 1.8 P392HAF125JAJT P392HAF125KAJT
1.5 18.0 x 14.5 x 9.3 2.1 P392HAF155JAJT P392HAF155KAJT
1.8 18.0 x 15.5 x 10.0 2.5 P392HAF185JAJT P392HAF185KAJT
2.2 18.0 x 16.5 x 11.0 2.9 P392HAF225JAJT P392HAF225KAJT
Pilkor components
PFC Input Capacitors                                    PCMP 392
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
252